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“Air On The Go”

Powder coated “safety yellow” for visibility Compact multi-speed touch pad with
and a tough, long-lasting finish LED display offers easy, weather
resistant operation

OSHA compliant slim-line cage exceeds

safety standards _ High performance gear motor is

precision machined then case
hardened for extended service
life

Compact right angle drive
and precision machined,
pre-balanced hub is
designed for low noise

Heavy-duty swivel casters
with individual brakes and
swivel locks for durability
and mobility in the toughest
of environments

Equipped 115V 20A power cord
and plug assembly allows for
quick and easy operation

Rugged, quick-lock handles on
each end of the frame permit
a full 360° of angle
adjustments

Fan and cage ship completely
assembled to immediately satisfy
mobile cooling requirements
(just add casters)

A high volume/low speed (HVLS) technology
delivers energy efficient air movement as a
vertical package
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Dimension (W x H x D)

Free air displacement @ 180 RPM
Motor Size

Voltage

Power consumption @ 180 RPM
Noise @ 180 RPM

Weight

96"

Technical Specifications

96" x 101" x 30"
45,496 CFM

1 HP

115V

12 Amps

69.5 dBA

450 Ibs
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