

"Air On The Go"

Powder coated "safety yellow" for visibility and a tough, long-lasting finish

Compact multi-speed touch pad with LED display offers easy, weather resistant operation

OSHA compliant slim-line cage exceeds



AARGO ELEMENT

High performance gear motor is precision machined then case hardened for extended service life

Compact right angle drive and precision machined, pre-balanced hub is designed for low noise



Heavy-duty swivel casters with individual brakes and swivel locks for durability and mobility in the toughest of environments

Equipped 115V 20A power cord and plug assembly allows for quick and easy operation





Rugged, quick-lock handles on each end of the frame permit a full 360° of angle adjustments

Fan and cage ship completely assembled to immediately satisfy mobile cooling requirements (just add casters)



A high volume/low speed (HVLS) technology delivers energy efficient air movement as a vertical package



Technical Specifications

Dimension (W x H x D)	96" x 101" x 30"
Free air displacement @ 180 RPM	45,496 CFM
Motor Size	1 HP
Voltage	115 V
Power consumption @ 180 RPM	12 Amps
Noise @ 180 RPM	69.5 dBA
Weight	450 lbs



